
Pos

ATV kuni 750
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

ATV üle 750
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Quad Harrastaja
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Not classified (30% = 4 Laps)

Quadracers
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Not classified (30% = 4 Laps)

No.

77
34
68
22

775
600
59

888

156
157
409
96x
92
23
87

757
36

66
369
20
10

711
11
96
18
88

281
96

146
78

421
30

393
111
414
82

154
5

8
411

Name

Kalev KÕIVSAAR
Arvi KÄPA
Tanel VEERPALU
Lennart KIIVIT
Ivar PILL
Valdis KALD
Uldis PUTNINS
Indrek VAINLOO

Karlis SOIKA
Alo LINKOLM
Ahti KOORT
Kaspars GRIBUSTS
Margus TREMPI
Raimond RAUBA
Edas PANGONIS
Alvydas PETROSIUS
Randel DARCH

Janek VERNIK
Rainer PALU
Rene TAREND
Mihkel LOSS
Armin VOKK
Hannes HANSMAN
Kait KOMPUS
Tarvo PRESS
Andres TIMMUSK

Madis MAANTE
Kait KOMPUS

Kaspar KANGUR
Andris CIRSS
Sten JUPASCHEVSKI
Martin FILATOV
Janis ARBIDANS
Olari SAARME
Gatis IRBE
Mart MONTVILA 40+
Hendrik VOLMER
Raini ROOMETS

Taavi RAADIK
Raimonds ZALKOVSKIS

Make

Can-Am
Can-Am
Kawasaki
Can-Am
Yamaha
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Honda

Can-Am
Can-Am
Can-Am
Can-Am
Can-Am
Can-Am
Can-Am
Can-Am
Can-Am

Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha

Yamaha

Yamaha
Can-Am

Yamaha
Yamaha

Honda
KTM
Honda
Honda
KTM
Yamaha
Suzuki
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM

Honda
KTM

Club

Motohai
AV Motors
Motobox RT
Motohai
AYR Racing Team

LV

LV
Motobox RT
Tartu MKK

Motobox RT
AV Motors
LT
LT
AV Motors

Motobox RT
Pärnu MC
Sõmerpalu MK
Lääne MK

Karksi RT
Äksi MK

Linnamäe Krossiklubi
Quad MK

Catwees Honda Racing
LV
Pärnu MC
Kagu MK
MX Racing Team
Motobox RT
LV
Motobox RT
Pärnu MC
Raian Moto

Paikuse MK
LV

Best Tm

8:45.047
8:46.567
8:47.056
8:52.919
9:39.908

10:18.672
10:35.064
10:11.566

8:13.075
8:22.958
8:29.572
8:49.655
9:08.573
9:17.535
9:19.156
9:39.857
8:09.627

8:21.380
8:24.275
8:22.695
8:06.338
8:58.109
8:46.526
8:19.393
9:20.605
8:28.169

8:23.990

7:36.685
7:46.371
7:37.181
7:54.701
8:01.745
8:04.226
8:08.393
8:03.466
8:09.244
8:36.952

7:51.920
8:22.069

Diff

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
6 Laps

2:04.836
2:05.748

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps
6 Laps

10.938
4:01.109

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

3 Laps
5 Laps
6 Laps

9 Laps

1:20.666
2:43.693
3:16.542

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps

9 Laps
10 Laps

Gap

1 Lap
1:34.231

47.562
1 Lap

5:05.659
1:54.510

4 Laps

2:04.836
0.912
1 Lap

1:46.951
1:27.450
2:39.243

1 Lap
4 Laps

10.938
3:50.171

1 Lap
4:13.898
1:09.601

2 Laps
2 Laps
1 Lap

3 Laps

1:20.666
1:23.027

32.849
1 Lap

55.149
32.066
19.799

2:14.979
1 Lap

7 Laps
1 Lap

Laps

10
9
9
9
8
8
8
4

10
10
10
9
9
9
9
8
4

10
10
10
9
9
9
7
5
4

1

11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
9

2
1

Points

60
53
48
43
39
36
33
30

60
53
48
43
39
36
33
30
29

60
53
48
43
39
36
33
30
29

0
0

60
53
48
43
39
36
33
30
29
28

0
0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

1:20.666

Avg. Speed

42,429

Best Lap Tm

7:36.685

Best Speed

47,297

Best Lap by

146 - Kaspar KANGUR
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Võistlussõit

Race started at 14:30:31

Haapsalu Kiltsi lennuväli 6,000 km

12.10.2013 14:30


